SANDOWN

MELBOURNE’S FESTIVAL OF SPEED
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SCHED“LE (subject to change and variations)

09:00
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:00
11:30

12 Noon
12 Noon

Gates Open to Public
Pit and Paddock Open
Racing Commences
Supercars and Classics
Pit Deck Opens
Hotwheels Bike Stunts
Bars Open!

Randy’s Junkyard Stunt Show

Hot Wheels
Lunch!

Supercar and Exotic Parade
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SUPERCARS & CLASSICS
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Gate 2 / Main Entry 12:30 Hot Wheels Bike Stunts Action Zone
Super Pass Area 13:00 Racing On Track
On Track 13:00 Randy’s Junkyard Stunt Show Action Zone
Members Reserve 14:00 Hot Wheels On Track
Super Pass Area 14:30 Racing On Track
Action Zone 15:00 Randy’s Junkyard Stunt Show Action Zone
Victory Bar and VIP 15:30 Grand Parade On Track
Action Zone 15:30 Last Drinks! Victory Bar and VIP
On Track 16:00 Racing and Rides End All Zones
Food Trucks / VIP 17:00 Gates Close Gate 2 / Main Entry

On Track



