

SANDOWN REVIVAL

MELBOURNE'S FESTIVAL OF SPEED



SCHEDULE (subject to change and variations)

09:00	Gates Open to Public	Gate 2 / Main Entry	12:30	Hot Wheels Bike Stunts	Action Zone
09:00	Pit and Paddock Open	Super Pass Area	13:00	Racing	On Track
09:30	Racing Commences	On Track	13:00	Randy's Junkyard Stunt Show	Action Zone
10:00	Supercars and Classics	Members Reserve	14:00	Hot Wheels	On Track
10:00	Pit Deck Opens	Super Pass Area	14:30	Racing	On Track
10:30	Hotwheels Bike Stunts	Action Zone	15:00	Randy's Junkyard Stunt Show	Action Zone
11:00	Bars Open!	Victory Bar and VIP	15:30	Grand Parade	On Track
11:00	Randy's Junkyard Stunt Show	Action Zone	15:30	Last Drinks!	Victory Bar and VIP
11:30	Hot Wheels	On Track	16:00	Racing and Rides End	All Zones
12 Noon	Lunch!	Food Trucks / VIP	17:00	Gates Close	Gate 2 / Main Entry
12 Noon	Supercar and Exotic Parade	On Track			